
EINDHOVEN BOX CUP 2025

Session Results

Session 9 A

ZO 8 JUN 2025  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 102 Men's Elite 50 Kg (50kg) TUSEMEREWE MISHACK DEN

ALDARKHISHIG BATTULGA MGL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH ALEXANDER POL

SUI

AZE

BEL

BEL

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

JAGEL BENJAMIN

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

19:19

18:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

2 103 Men's Elite 50 Kg (50kg) DANIYAL SABIT KAZ

REDOUANE ASSAIHI BEL

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK MARIA GER

MGL

DEN

WAL

UKR

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 104 Women's Elite 51 Kg (W51kg) NIKOLA PRYMACZENKO POL

SORRENTINO GIORDANA ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH KAZ

MGL

LTU

NED

NED

ISKAKOV GANI

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 105 Women's Elite 51 Kg (W51kg) BAGUTTI MIETTE SUI

BALSAN MUNGUNSARAN MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV EMIL NED

NED

KOS

SWE

GER

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

DEMOLI LATIF

BERNTZEN MATS

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 106 Women's Elite 54 Kg (W54kg) MUNGUNTSETSEGI ENKHJARGAL MGL

MACKIE LAUREN ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SUI JAGEL BENJAMIN POL

AZE

BEL

BEL

KAZ

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

ISKAKOV GANI

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 107 Women's Elite 54 Kg (W54kg) OYUNTSETSEG YESUGEN MGL

JONES HELEN WAL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILI FELICE SUI

DEN

UKR

LTU

NED

JAGEL BENJAMIN

ALI MOHAMMED

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 108 Men's Elite 55 Kg (55kg) TERTERYAN ARGISHTI GER

ZYMENKO MAKSYM UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL BEUSELINCK ANNA MGL

WAL

MGL

NED

NED

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

PARRRY PHIL

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

26:30

24:30

27:30

24:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

8 109 Men's Elite 55 Kg (55kg) IBRAHIM NEBIL SWE

TERWINT KIAN NED

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ISKAKOV GANI KOS

GER

POL

MGL

SUI

DEMOLI LATIF

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JAGEL BENJAMIN

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28



EINDHOVEN BOX CUP 2025

Session Results

Session 9 A
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 110 Women's Elite 57 Kg (W57kg) LUNDBERG JENNY SWE

KLAUDIA BUDASZ POL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN ALI MOHAMMED NED

AZE

BEL

BEL

KAZ

BRONYA JOE

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

ISKAKOV GANI

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 111 Women's Elite 57 Kg (W57kg) ERDENEDALAI MICHIDMAA MGL

WEERHEIM GABRIELLA NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WAL PARRRY PHIL SWE

DEN

UKR

LTU

KOS

BERNTZEN MATS

ALI MOHAMMED

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

DEMOLI LATIF

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 112 Men's Elite 60 Kg (60Bkg) VASKO OLEKSANDR UKR

WREDER PATRICK SWE

RED DSQ R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ WAL

NED

NED

NED

NED

PARRRY PHIL

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

12 113 Men's Elite 60 Kg (60Bkg) ASHURALIYEV MAHAMMADALI AZE

ELZINGA LUUK NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SOKOLOV RUSLAN MGL

SWE

GER

POL

MGL

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BERNTZEN MATS

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 114 Men's Elite 60 Kg (60Akg) GULIYEV RASUL UKR

DRYDEN JACK ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS VILMANTAS SUI

AZE

BEL

BEL

NED

JAGEL BENJAMIN

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

BRONYA JOE

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 115 Men's Elite 60 Kg (60Akg) KHALOKOV ABDULMALIK UZB

AL CHABTUN MAHMOUD NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLI LATIF DEN

WAL

UKR

MGL

LTU

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 116 Men's Elite 65 Kg (65Bkg) TEGSHJARGAL ENKHTUR MGL

KOSMADAKIS NIKOLAOS GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN ABDEL NED

NED

NED

KOS

SWE

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

DEMOLI LATIF

BERNTZEN MATS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

16 117 Men's Elite 65 Kg (65Bkg) BOON JALEN BEL

TURJMAN TAMER PLE BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUNAR CEM NED

GER

POL

MGL

SUI

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JAGEL BENJAMIN

19:19

17:20

17:20

17:20

18:20
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 118 Men's Elite 65 Kg (65Akg) YERTUGAN ZEINULLINOV KAZ

ABDULLAYEV ALI AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED CEDER LUCIEN BEL

BEL

DEN

WAL

UKR

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 119 Men's Elite 65 Kg (65Akg) TISAYEV RASUL BEL

KUZMENKO ARTUR UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BRONYA JOE AZE

KAZ

MGL

LTU

NED

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

ISKAKOV GANI

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30

30:27

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 120 Women's Elite 70 Kg (W70kg) LAGARTE NOUHAYLA NED

FROSTHOLM DITTE DEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE BERNTZEN MATS KOS

GER

POL

MGL

SUI

DEMOLI LATIF

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JAGEL BENJAMIN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 121 Women's Elite 70 Kg (W70kg) DITTRICH EMELY GER

SHEVCHENKO MARYNA UKR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK MARIA NED

NED

NED

SWE

AZE

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

BERNTZEN MATS

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 122 Men's Elite 70 Kg (70Bkg) SERDJOEK DANIL NED

LOMAKIN MARK UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH ALEXANDER BEL

BEL

KAZ

DEN

WAL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

ISKAKOV GANI

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

26:29

27:29

27:29

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

4 123 Men's Elite 70 Kg (70Bkg) EL MAHI IMAD GER

BOS FINN NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH UKR

MGL

LTU

KOS

SWE

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

DEMOLI LATIF

BERNTZEN MATS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 124 Men's Elite 70 Kg (70Akg) ISGANDAROV NABI AZE

MUYDINKHUJAEV ASADKHUJA UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SUI JAGEL BENJAMIN NED

NED

NED

NED

GER

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 125 Men's Elite 70 Kg (70Akg) ABYLAIKHAN ZHUSSUPOV KAZ

ANAS KADDOURI BEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV EMIL POL

MGL

SUI

DEN

WAL

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JAGEL BENJAMIN

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 126 Women's Elite 75 Kg (W75kg) SIMON LEVIKA GER

OLIWIA TOBOREK POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILI FELICE AZE

BEL

KAZ

UKR

MGL

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

BEUSELINCK ANNA

ISKAKOV GANI

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 127 Men's Elite 75 Kg (75kg) SABYRZHAN AKKALYKOV KAZ

KULIIEV DZHAMAL UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL BEUSELINCK ANNA BEL

LTU

NED

NED

NED

POMPILI FELICE

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27



EINDHOVEN BOX CUP 2025

Session Results

Session 10 A

ZO 8 JUN 2025  19:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 128 Men's Elite 75 Kg (75kg) PAPADOPULUS ALEXANDROS GER

DJIBRIL TRAORE FRA BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ KAZ

KOS

SWE

POL

MGL

ISKAKOV GANI

DEMOLI LATIF

BERNTZEN MATS

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

27:30

28:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 129 Men's Elite 80 Kg (80kg) KASIANOV ARTUR UKR

BAKHI YAKOUB BEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN ALI MOHAMMED GER

SUI

AZE

KAZ

WAL

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

JAGEL BENJAMIN

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

ISKAKOV GANI

PARRRY PHIL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 130 Men's Elite 80 Kg (80kg) YERASSYL ZHAKPEKOV KAZ

YDE SILAS DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WAL PARRRY PHIL BEL

BEL

UKR

MGL

LTU

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 131 Men's Elite 85 Kg (85kg) DAULET TULEMISSOV KAZ

LEGANASE IDRIS BEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SOKOLOV RUSLAN DEN

NED

NED

NED

NED

ALI MOHAMMED

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

DUNAR CEM

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

30:26

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 132 Men's Elite 85 Kg (85kg) LAKTIONOV MYKOLA UKR

NUHA LIRIDON SWE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BRONYA JOE KOS

GER

POL

MGL

SUI

DEMOLI LATIF

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JAGEL BENJAMIN

28:26

28:26

29:25

29:25

26:28

RED

BLUE

14 133 Men's Elite 90 Kg (90kg) AMO TYRON GER

KISS MILAN HUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS VILMANTAS SWE

AZE

BEL

BEL

KAZ

BERNTZEN MATS

GURBANALIYEV EMIL

POMPILI FELICE

BEUSELINCK ANNA

ISKAKOV GANI

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 134 Men's Elite 90 Kg (90kg) SAGYNDYK TOGAMBAY KAZ

KHABIBULLAEV TURABEK UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN ABDEL DEN

WAL

UKR

MGL

LTU

ALI MOHAMMED

PARRRY PHIL

SOKOLOV RUSLAN

ENKHTULGA SANGIDORJ

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 135 Men's Elite 90 Kg (90+kg) OHIO DENNIS GER

BANIULIS ALGIRDAS LTU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUNAR CEM NED

NED

NED

KOS

SWE

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

CEDER LUCIEN

BRONYA JOE

DEMOLI LATIF

BERNTZEN MATS

29:28

27:30

30:27

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 136 Men's Elite 90 Kg (90+kg) NURLAN SAPARBAY KAZ

SHONUBI IDRIS BEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED CEDER LUCIEN NED

GER

POL

MGL

SUI

DUNAR CEM

DARBISCH ALEXANDER

BARTKOWIAK MARIA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JAGEL BENJAMIN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


